



461.23

1

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO. 3461/2023

Kiran Bhande & anr.

...VERSUS...

State & ors.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. S.M. Khan, Advocate for the Petitioner(s)
Mr. A.M. Joshi, AGP for the Respondent/State
Mr. R.D. Bhuibhar, Advocate for the Respondent No. 3

CORAM :- AVINASH G. GHAROTE &
SMT. M.S. JAWALKAR, JJ.
FEBRUARY 23, 2024

List the matter after decision of the Full Bench.

(SMT. M.S. JAWALKAR, J.) (AVINASH G. GHAROTE, J.)